PRODUCT CODE: VARIOUS
ADAPTOR
INSTALLATION
Braze to copper pipe
MATERIAL
Brass
GROOVED COPPER x ROLL GROOVE
*Sizes may vary due to supply of product, contact office to confirm*
Issue 5.0 25/06/19 GCS760 - CRGA
PRODUCT CODE  SIZE
CRGA50   50mm
CRGA65   65mm
CRGA80   80mm
CRGA100   100mm
CRGA125   125mm
CRGA150   150mm
CRGA200   200mm